

PM GSY Road to Mushkani Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M. BNP-886

MMGSY(SC)

DIVISION

Mashrak

SUB-DIVISION

Jugal Boring Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd year Maint. Bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint. of Road from					
Pmssy Road To mukhri to 64					
tan (mmsy-Se)					
Agency :- Jugal Brij Const. Pvt					
Agreement No:- 92/mmsy-5/880/2021-22					
Date of Start:- 02/11/2021					
Actual Date of Compn:- 01/08/2022					
Date of Entry :- 25/08/2024					
1) Restoration of Raincut/Berm with Soil. —					
$2 \times 7 \text{ nos} \times 1.8 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 55.75 \text{ m}^2$					
2) Making up of Berm/Shoulder.					
$2 \times 5 \text{ nos} \times 17.70 \times 1.125 \times 199.125 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ nos} \times 10.10 \times 1.125 = 113.625 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 2312.75 m ²					
3) Patch repair Over bitumenous Surface with 20mm DMC —					
$73 \text{ nos} \times 1.0 \times 0.25 = 20.075 \text{ m}^2$					
$60 \text{ nos} \times 0.95 \times 0.350 = 19.95 \text{ m}^2$					
$13 \text{ nos} \times 0.73 \times 0.370 = 3.511 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 43.536 m ²					
4) Maint. of old weirs (HPC)					
$\phi 4 = 1.0 = 1.0 \text{ nos}$					
5) Maint. of trees by Road Side					
$\phi 2 = 57 \text{ nos} = 57.0 \text{ nos}$					

Continuation

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

- | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--------------|
| 1) Restoration of Rain Gully | | | | | |
| $Q_4 = 55.755 \text{ m}^3$ (Vide TMB Pg-30) | | | | | |
| ② 396.72 Rs/m^3 — | | | | | Rs 22,120.20 |
| 2) Making up of Berms/shoulder | | | | | |
| $Q_4 = 312.75 \text{ m}^3$ (Vide TMB Pg-30) | | | | | |
| ② 59.66 Rs/m^3 — | | | | | Rs 18,659.20 |
| 3) Patch repair Over ^{Bituminous Surface} Pavement | | | | | |
| With 20mm PMC — | | | | | |
| $Q_4 = 43.536 \text{ m}^3$ (Vide TMB Pg-30) | | | | | |
| ② 368.29 Rs/m^3 — | | | | | Rs 16034.20 |
| 4) Maint of CI) work (HPC) | | | | | |
| $Q_4 = 1.0 \text{ No}$ (Vide TMB Pg-30) | | | | | |
| ② 1130.67 Rs/No — | | | | | Rs 1130.67 |

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Maint of fence by the Road side. —					
$\Phi 4 = 57.0 \text{ nos (incl TMB, g-30)}$					
@ 804.62 Rs/no —					Rs 45,863.00
6) White washing of Parapet walls of CD work —					
$\Phi 47 = 20.81 \text{ m}^2 \text{ (incl TMB, g-31)}$					
@ 16.36 Rs/m ² —					Rs 340.00
Total = 1,04,147.00					
Add GST @ 12% (A) =					12,498.20
Add L.C @ 1% (A) =					1041.20
Total = 1,17,686.20					
Less 18.67% As/Agreement =					21,972.00
Total = 95,714.20					

Signature
25/08/2024
JE

Signature
29/08/24
EE

Signature
29-8-24
AE